
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION MISC; Party
Role= ;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201811060003
92880

11/06/2018
12:52:26 AM

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

ELECTION
MISC

WILKERSON
BARTON J

Other:SEE
INST

202009040003
93970

09/04/2020
08:41:45 AM

PARKER
BARBARA

ELECTION
MISC

BOYD
ALLISON S

202101050000
06420

01/05/2021
01:49:25 PM

GREENE
MADELYN

ELECTION
MISC

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202009040003
93970

09/04/2020
08:41:45 AM

BOYD
ALLISON S

ELECTION
MISC

PARKER
BARBARA

202101050000
06430

01/05/2021
01:49:26 PM

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

WILSON
WALTER
BIGWALT

202101050000
06410

01/05/2021
01:49:24 PM

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

TARVER
STANLEY M

202101050000
06420

01/05/2021
01:49:25 PM

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

ELECTION
MISC

GREENE
MADELYN

201811060003
92880

11/06/2018
12:52:26 AM

WILKERSON
BARTON J

ELECTION
MISC

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Other:SEE
INST

202101050000
06430

01/05/2021
01:49:26 PM

WILSON
WALTER
BIGWALT

ELECTION
MISC

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

202101050000
06410

01/05/2021
01:49:24 PM

TARVER
STANLEY M

ELECTION
MISC

BIRMINGHAM
BOARD OF
EDUCATION


