Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= ELECTION MISC; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201811060003 92880	11/06/2018 12:52:26 AM	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		ELECTION MISC	WILKERSON BARTON J						Other:SEE INST
202009040003 93970	09/04/2020 08:41:45 AM	PARKER BARBARA		ELECTION MISC	BOYD ALLISON S						
202101050000 06420	01/05/2021 01:49:25 PM	GREENE MADELYN		ELECTION MISC	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202009040003 93970	09/04/2020 08:41:45 AM	BOYD ALLISON S		ELECTION MISC	PARKER BARBARA						
202101050000 06430	01/05/2021 01:49:26 PM	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	WILSON WALTER BIGWALT						
202101050000 06410	01/05/2021 01:49:24 PM	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	TARVER STANLEY M						
202101050000 06420	01/05/2021 01:49:25 PM	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION		ELECTION MISC	GREENE MADELYN						
201811060003 32880	11/06/2018 12:52:26 AM	WILKERSON BARTON J		ELECTION MISC	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT						Other:SEE INST
202101050000 06430	01/05/2021 01:49:26 PM	WILSON WALTER BIGWALT		ELECTION MISC	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION						
202101050000 06410	01/05/2021 01:49:24 PM	TARVER STANLEY M		ELECTION MISC	BIRMINGHAM BOARD OF EDUCATION						